Nihon no g?mu

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name One

Weather

Japanese Town

Japanese Word

Japanese Word

Name Two

Name One

Number

Name Two Possessive

Japanese Phrase

Name One

Name Two Possessive

Color

Color

Name Two

Name One

Name Two

Name Two

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Name One

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Adjective

Name Three

Adjective

Name Four

Name Four

Name Two

Name Three

Name Four

Name Four

Name Two

Name Five

Name Two

Name Five

Name Four

Adjective

Name Three

Name Four

Name Six

Name Seven

Name Eight

Name Two

Name One

Name Four

Name One




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Name Two

Name Four

Name Four

Name Two

Name Two

Noun

Name Two

Adjective

Name Four

Name Two

Noun Plurd

Name Four

Name Two

Name Two

Name One

Noun

Name Two

Part Of Body Plural

Noun Plurd

Name One

Name Four

Name Six

Name Two




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Name Six

Name One

Adverb

Name Nine

Name Three

Name Three Possessive

Name Two

Name Nine

Name Seven

Name Eight

Name Six

Name One

Name Two

Part Of Body Plural

Noun

Number

Name Seven

Name Four

Name Six

Name Four

Name Six

Noun Plural

Name Ten

Name Eleven

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

. Name Seven

Name Eight

Name Two

Name One

Name Two

Name Eight

Name Ten

Name Four

Name Six

Adverb

Name One

Adjective

Name Eleven

Name Ten

Name Twelve

Name Ten

Part Of Body

Name Ten

Name Two

Japanese Phrase

Name Two

Name Seven

Name Eight

Name Six Possessive

Name Seven Possessive




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

Makeup

Name Eight

Noun

Name Six

Parentheses

Noun

Name Seven

Name Eight

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Transportation

Name Thirteen

Adjective

Name Four

Time Of Day




Nihon no g?mu

K ozukata woke up on a day in , Japan. She screamed, "

1" Her Japanese girlfriend, was waiting at her

front door. was about to be late to her first day at Naganokenritsukisoseiho High School. She

brushed her hair after a second shower while she listened to

interrupting screams, " m Kozukata ran down the stairs with her camera,

ate ramen, and went to her front door. and hair was now

as dull as her wet teddy bear and oversized bow. yelled, "We are going to be |ate!"

and ran with their exceptionally long hair down the sidewalk.

was talking about how it would beif aboy showed up at their girls only

high school. They made it to school In just time. They stuffed everything in their

, but snuck her camerain her . She was running late so sheran

down the hallway to her class. The already rang so she was . The class of girls

was filled to the brim. Ms. . Introduced us to anew exchange student named

, , and yes, isaboy name. was flustered and threw her

teddy bear at Ms. and . blushed like he thought he was

being flirted with. sat angrily, not getting the right reaction.

asked what was wrong and she yelled, "1 wanted him to run away! Not flirt

" insinuated that she agreed and turned back. was very

Ms. directed to his desk next to door and ,

, and

nudged , "Do you think we can use that camera to murder

, feeling especially , said, "Maybe in the hallway you can pretend to flirt with

him, but then | will aphoto of both of you."
looked at who blushed and looked back at me, "Hehe, OK!"

After class, we went into the hallway before lunch. was at hislocker until

came by. He blushed and said, "Hey, . How was your '

said, "Pretty , how about you? Hehe!"

said, "l must say, | feel great aswell."




said, "Hehe! Hey, those look very nice on you!"

shrugged and said, "Thanks,

went, "Hehe!"
Thiswas the perfect time. snapped her camera and made a sound.

closed her and heard 2 fall on thefloor.

peered beyond and saw , dead, on the floor.

gasped when she saw , but pulled her into
the lunchroom. We were both shaking at our table with , Ms.

oldest daughter, was there. She asked, "Huh? Where is Mr. Naruto? Hehe!"

glared at ) and went out of the
lunchroom searching for . and crossed their
under the . seconds later screamed, "
to washindeiru! ( and aredead!)" A

siren went out throughout the school, a hard lockdown siren. The students ran under the lunch room

and went, "Wa, wa, wa... WA, wa, wa..."

The security guards, and , Searched around the school and investigated the
crime site.
They suspected a might have killed them. They interrogated, and

, first.

asked, "What are we going to say."

lied, "l don't know, "

was crying the corner. Then they interrogated me.

asked, "Did you kill the and ?' They were speaking

acted by acting normal, "Hehe. No. | have a photo of who did it though!
Hehe!"

asked , "Isthat ?'
said, "Hehe, no it can be. Her Is too short."
knew exactly who did it. She marched out and grabbed . She screamed, "
T

A police car was parked at the front of the school already. resistantly got in the police car and

was



droven to ajail in Nagoya.

and took the honor of digging grave.
completely black ran down her face. wrotein a
slab of , "Our beloved lies here. : !
The students were evacuated from : and went to thetrain
station , waiting for the , an
creep, stuffed into her locker and kisses him every

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

