Nihon no g?mu

1.	Name One
2.	Weather
3.	Japanese Town
4.	Japanese Word
5.	Japanese Word
6.	Name Two
7.	Name One
8.	Number
9.	Name Two Possessive
10.	Japanese Phrase
11.	Name One
12.	Name Two Possessive
13.	Color
14.	Color
15.	Name Two
16.	Name One
17.	Name Two
18.	Name Two
19.	Adjective
20.	Adjective
21.	Noun
22.	Name One
23.	Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Adjective
26.	Name Three
27.	Adjective
28.	Name Four
29.	Name Four
30.	Name Two
31.	Name Three
32.	Name Four
33.	Name Four
34.	Name Two
35.	Name Five
36.	Name Two
37.	Name Five
38.	Name Four
39.	Adjective
40.	Name Three
41.	Name Four
42.	Name Six
43.	Name Seven
44.	Name Eight
45.	Name Two
46.	Name One
47.	Name Four
48.	Name One

49.	Adjective
50.	Verb Base Form
51.	Name Two
52.	Name Four
53.	Name Four
54.	Name Two
55.	Name Two
56.	Noun
57.	Name Two
58.	Adjective
59.	Name Four
60.	Name Two
61.	Noun Plural
62.	Name Four
63.	Name Two
64.	Name Two
65.	Name One
66.	Noun
67.	Name Two
68.	Part Of Body Plural
69.	Noun Plural
70.	Name One
71.	Name Four
72.	Name Six
73.	Name Two

74.	Name Six
75.	Name One
76.	Adverb
77.	Name Nine
78.	Name Three
79.	Name Three Possessive
80.	Name Two
81.	Name Nine
82.	Name Seven
83.	Name Eight
84.	Name Six
85.	Name One
86.	Name Two
87.	Part Of Body Plural
88.	Noun
89.	Number
90.	Name Seven
91.	Name Four
92.	Name Six
93.	Name Four
94.	Name Six
95.	Noun Plural
96.	Name Ten
97.	Name Eleven
98.	Noun

99.	Name Seven	
100.	Name Eight	
101.	Name Two	
102.	Name One	
103.	Name Two	
104.	Name Eight	
105.	Name Ten	
106.	Name Four	
107.	Name Six	
108.	Adverb	
109.	Name One	
110.	Adjective	
111.	Name Eleven	
112.	Name Ten	
113.	Name Twelve	
114.	Name Ten	
115.	Part Of Body	
116.	Name Ten	
117.	Name Two	
118.	Japanese Phrase	
119.	Name Two	
120.	Name Seven	
121.	Name Eight	
122.	Name Six Possessive	
123.	Name Seven Possessive	

124.	Makeup
125.	Name Eight
126.	Noun
127.	Name Six
128.	Parentheses
129.	Noun
130.	Name Seven
131.	Name Eight
132.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
133.	Transportation
134.	Name Thirteen
135.	Adjective
136.	Name Four
137.	Time Of Day

Nihon no g?mu

Name One	_ Kozukata woke up on	a Weather	day in	Japanese Town	, Japan. S	She screamed, "
Japanese Word	Japanese Word	_!!!" Her Japan	ese girlfriend,	Name Tw	was wa	aiting at her
front door	Name One was about	to be late to her	first day at Na	aganokenrits	ukisoseiho Hi	gh School. She
brushed her hair	after a Number	second shower	while she liste	ened to	Name Two Possessive	2
interrupting scre	ams, "	!!! Name	e One Koz	ukata ran do	wn the stairs v	vith her camera,
ate ramen, and w	vent to her front door	Name Two Possess	sive	Color an	d Color	hair was now
as dull as her we	t teddy bear and oversiz	zed bow. N	ame Two ye	lled, "We ar	e going to be l	ate!"
Name One	_ and Name Two	_ ran with their	exceptionally l	long hair do	wn the sidewal	lk.
Name Two	_ was talking about how	W Adjective	it would b	e if a boy sh	owed up at the	eir girls only
high school. The	y made it to school In j	ust Adjective	time. The	ey stuffed ev	erything in the	eir
Noun , l	out <u>Name One</u> sr	nuck her camera	in her No	oun She	was running l	ate so she ran
down the hallwa	y to her class. The	Noun alread	dy rang so she	was	ljective Th	e class of girls
was filled to the	brim. Ms. Name Three	Introduce	ed us to a new	Adjective	exchang	ge student named
, Name Four	, and yes, Name F	our is a boy	name. N	Iame Two	was flustered	and threw her
teddy bear at Ms	. Name Three an	d Name Four	Name	e Four bl	ushed like he t	hought he was
being flirted with	n. <u>Name Two</u> sat	angrily, not get	ting the right 1	eaction.		
Name Five	askedname Two	what was w	rong and she y	elled, "I waı	nted him to rui	n away! Not flirt
!" Name Five	insinuated that she	agreed and turn	ed back	Name Four	_ was very	Adjective .
Ms. Name Thr	ee directed Na	me Four to hi	s desk next to	door and	Name Six	_,
Name Seven	, and Name Eight	·				
Name Two	nudged Name One	, "Do you t	hink we can us	se that came	ra to murder _	Name
Four ?"						
Name One	_, feeling especially	Adjective ,	said, "Maybe i	in the hallwa	y you can pre	tend to flirt with
him, but then I w	vill Verb Base Form	_ a photo of bot	h of you."			
Name Two	looked atName Fo	ur who blus	shed and looke	ed back at m	e, "Hehe, OK!	"
After class, we v	vent into the hallway be	fore lunch	Name Four	was at his lo	ocker until	Name Two
came by. He blu	shed and said, "Hey,	Name Two	. How was you	ır <u>Noun</u>	?"	
Name Two	_ said, "PrettyAdje	ective, how a	bout you? Hel	he!"		
Name Four	_ said, "I must say, I fe	el great as well.	"			
Name Two						

said, "Hehe! Hey	y, those Noun Plural look very nice on you!"
Name Four	shrugged and said, "Thanks,"
Name Two	went, "Hehe!"
This was the per	fect time. Name One snapped her camera and made a Noun sound.
Name Two	closed her part of Body Plural and heard 2 Noun Plural fall on the floor.
Name One	peered beyond name Four and saw name Six, dead, on the floor.
Name Two	gasped when she saw Name Six, but Name One Adverb pulled her into
the lunchroom.	We were both shaking at our table with Name Nine Name Three, Ms.
Name Three Poss	oldest daughter, was there. She asked, "Huh? Where is Mr. Naruto? Hehe!"
Name Two	glared at Name Nine . Name Seven and Name Eight went out of the
lunchroom searc	ching for <u>Name Six</u> . <u>Name One</u> and <u>Name Two</u> crossed their
Part of Body Plui	under the <u>Noun</u> . <u>Number</u> seconds later <u>Name Seven</u> screamed, "
Name Four	to Name Six wa shinde iru! (Name Four and Name Six are dead!)" A
siren went out th	aroughout the school, a hard lockdown siren. The students ran under the lunch room
Noun Plural	and went, "Wa, wa, wa WA, wa, wa"
The security gua	ards,andand, searched around the school and investigated the
crime site.	
They suspected	a might have killed them. They interrogated, name Seven and
Name Eight	
Name Two	asked, "What are we going to say."
Name One	_ lied, "I don't know, Name Two!"
Name Eight	was crying the corner. Then they interrogated me.
Name Ten	_ asked, "Did you kill the and and ?" They were speaking
Adverb	
Name One	acted by acting normal, "Hehe. No. I have a photo of who did it though!
Hehe!"	
Name Eleven	asked Name Ten, "Is that Name Twelve?"
	_ said, "Hehe, no it can be. Her is too short."
Name Ten	_ knew exactly who did it. She marched out and grabbed She screamed, "
Japanese Phrase	!"
	s parked at the front of the school already. Name Two resistantly got in the police car and
was	

droven to a jail in Nagoya.	
Name Seven and Name Eight took the honor of digging Name Six Possessive	grave.
Name Seven Possessive completely black Makeup ran down her face. Name Eigen	wrote in a
slab of, "Our beloved lies here. :"	
The students were evacuated from Noun Name Seven and Name Eight	_ went to the train
station Verb Present ends in ING, waiting for the Transportation. Name Thirteen	, an
creep, stuffed into her locker and kisses him every	Time of Day .

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.